Iy
2
i |

WWW.Mminoo-cn.com

PLASMA:

(€=17))

FEINHF:1PT20C.40.60. 80, 100. IPT45}&E#R. IPT65HEK.
IPX62.82;.102, PMX45.65.85.105

HzINHF-AUTO:IPTM60-T,80-T.100-T.
IPXM62-T, 82-T. 102-TR##E3{ : PMX-M45,65.85.105

¥ 5 :PMX-D105.IPT-D100

(=50

FrhHF:LT50.70.81.100.101.141.150.151
BHzHF-AUTO:LTM50,70.81.100.101.141.150,151
7k/4HF Water-Cooled:CB200.IPR400

EBEFI2:IPW350

o i iRk, R ORIERE, TR




@ PLASMAIPT 20C

YA

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDYT (Y=LED)

73R R ABLEDKT+#5 FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

(A #iEF5% 20A WITH NHF
- 5.3;% 35% DUTY CYCLE
— SJE 2.0 BAR
A
n 5572 30L/min
% S S4kFERT 155 POST FLOW
o [ ©r&1= E 4mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE
m
@
T M 4w =+ 0] 1R B M
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z2)
A AVT0800+(?) 4M  2i(2Wires) E
s
B AVT0802+(?) 4M  4if5(4Wires) =1, .
VY (€E©
. IPT 20C MADE IN CHINA

eSS
TORCH BODY -,
FETER
ELECTRODE - .
N3Z 58
AJILAR

DIFFUSER VESPEL

TEIE TIP oo .

HINEEIE
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

& :
¢ } FAFEME
3 HANDLE SUPPORT

BLiT %=
Consumables procurement code

(F “o” AtRERE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1990X
AVG1990Y #3L2 4 Torch head kit
AVG1990Z2
e 1.1 MVS0662-03 60389K A Bakelite
1.2 MVS1662-05 34T Fiber glass

° 21 MVUO0661-06 PD0116-06  ©0.6mm 20A
2.2 MVU0661-08 PD0116-08  ®0.8mm 30A

°3 MVF1601 60028
° 4 MVB0660 PR0110

5 MVZ0041 PF0096

6.1 MHQO0433 EMAT Referto Y. 2
® 6.2 MHQO0433-1 &M Refer to X
71 AGV1001X

7.2 AGV1001Y FFAL Handle kit

7.3 AGV1001Z

SPARE PARTS {2 IPT 20C l



2IOHOAMNIT

@ PLASMAIPT 40

]

P
it

~JE

bAE) & B (>

1 ) T 3

| I—
|
ﬁ_

F8.35% 40A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
4.5-5.0 BAR

SR E 120-130L/min
SAKIERT 40s POST FLOW
TIEIEE 10mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

I 1T W4 S+l I BC R+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT0850+(?)

B AVT0852+(?)

C AVT0856+(?)
D AVT0858+(?)

E AVT0854+(?)

F AVT00854+(?)

. IPT 40

6M

6M

6M

6M

6M
6M

2:55(2 Wires)

47%(4 Wires)

114G SE—1F/2i

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires

114G SRR/ 2k

Gas electric Separator/2 Wires

Rl Sk /21t
Rk /4

Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

"

®

—_—

YA

Al &L M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDYT (Y=LED)

73R R ABLEDKT+#5 FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

Air 5%
-1- Trigger FFx
-Hsafety g4

+
Air 5%
-2 Trigger FF 3%
+
U safety {R#0

C
+
—14GS L
Ar  RE
T -, Trigger

TN Sy g

L sk
Air i3
- -, Trigger 7 3¢

Y (€@

MADE IN CHINA

SINIEERE

OUTSIDE NOZZLE -

(EEE2

7 ER

DIFFUSER VESPEL

M TIP

SPACER SPRING -,

BT %R S

Consumables procurement code

1k

TORCH BODY

FETHER

ELECTRODE -,

Fx
SWITCH

FiRBH
HANDLE SUPPORT

(T “o” AIREELE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position
0

o 1

2.2
2.3
24
3.1
3.2
e 3.3

7.2
8.1

8.3

Code

AVG1992X
AVG1992Y
AVG19927
MSMO0098-01
MVS0661-03
MVS1661-05
MVS0685-03
MVS1685-05
MVUO0661-06
MVU0661-08
MVU0661-09
MVF1601
MVB0660
MVZ0041
MHQO0433
MHQ0433-1
AGV1001X
AGV1001Y
AGV1001Z

Ref.

60389

60389K4

PD0116-06
PD0116-08
PD0116-09
60028
PR0O110
PF0096

Description

03k EH Torch head kit

BK Bakelite

4T Fiber glass
BK Bakelite

IH4F Fiber glass
®0.6mm 20A
©0.8mm 30A
®0.9mm 40A

EATF Referto Y. Z
i&FT Refer to X

FiELAH Handle kit

&

SPARE PARTS ECfF IPT 40 .



@ PLASMAIPT 60

TORCH BODY

ZETHR
ELECTRODE - .
DIFFUSER VESPEL: 3

ALEEC M (X or Y or Z)

XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)

Y3 7= BALEDKT (Y=LED) . TIP
7R~ BLEDKT+I5 5F (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

1y >
{4

SIS
OUTSIDE NOZZLE
(A #iEF5% 60A WITH NHF 3
- \
S 4% 60% DUTY CYCLE TR/ &
= SPACER SPRING -, {
p N “£4.5-5.0BAR SHIELD CAP e,
T 5% 120-130L/min >y
% S S4Kk3ERT 60s POST FLOW / 22
; 23
o 1[ ©12I/E R 16mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE i .
rl;l@ SWITCH :
FHRAMH
HANDLE SUPPORT
BLH T %=
Consumables procurement code
N || Ay
.EEISE.Z*Q-LT)H\@ gﬁ _'5+E.|- ﬁ@ﬂ Bﬁ]’{q: (% “o” HFRERE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)
H 7= Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z) S E—— S N ————
AVG1993Y H3KE5¢4 Torch head ki 15.2 MVUO0753-18  PD0258-18 60A=4)
A AVT0826+(?) 6M 1/4G E\,EE,—P-IS/ 23t . AVG1993Z t 16.1  MVUO751-09  PD0256-09 40A
= SRR 1.4  MSMO0098-01 16.2 MVUO0751-10  PD0256-10 50A
AVT0836+(?) 6M 1/4G S —{k/2it/[F5I5L <12 MSMO009B 60sa2 163 MVUOTS1-11  poozs6 1 6OA
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires/back striking -} Satety 41 2 MSMO0769 60485 17 MVF1601 60028
3 MSMO0765 60487 =) 18 MVB0660 PRO110
S —+ 4 MSM0761 60512L fii Lengthening * 19 MVB1048 52582
4= ? — . e 51 MVS0661-03 60389 BK Bakelite 20 MVB1049 52583 fin&/Lengthening
B AVT0828 ( ¢ ) 6M 1/4G :EE%MS/ 2;‘;':  om e 5.2 MVS1661-05 W4 Fiber glass @ 21  MVZ0041 PF0096
AVT0838+(7) 6M 114G ﬁEE,ﬁW/Zl&\/E 3 | E'IL( - 6 MVS1689-05 603890 4T Fiber glass ° gg; m:ggjgg ; EMT RefertoY. Z
i i iki - ' Safot . 7 MVS1688-05 4/ Glass fiber/Lengthening . P 1& T Refer to X
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires/back striking Saiety 18 A E— ’gg‘emm 23‘; 231 AGV1001X
8.2 MVU0661-08  Ppo116-08 ©0.8mm 30A ©23.2 AGV1001Y FRELF Handle kit
8.3 MVU0661-09  Pp0116-09  0.9mm 40A 23.3  AGV1001Z

C
D

. IPT 60

AVT0824+(?) 6M mFhaifEsk/2ik
AVT0834+(?) 6M  shsifsk/2i/F3I3R o
AVT00824+(?) 6M HRiEL/4i:

AVT00834+(?) 6M Fhaifsk/4%/F5I5N
Central Adapter+2/4 Wires/back striking

Y (€@
MADE IN CHINA

9.1 MVU1660-06 51318. 06 ©0.6mm 20A
9.2 MVU1660-08 51318. 08 ®0.8mm 30A
9.3 MVU1660-09 51318. 09 ©0.9mm 40A
9.4 MVU1660-10 PD6110-10  ®1.0mm 50A
10.1 MVU1668-10 51313P.10  ®1.0mm 50A%:L
e 10.2 MVU1668-11 51313P. 11 ®1.1mm 60AF:L
11 MVU1667-09 51312P.09  ®©0.9mm 40A
12.1 MVU1609-06 51318L.06  ©0.6mm20Amk«
12.2 MVU1609-08 51318L.08  ®0.8mm30Am«
13.1 MVU1603-09 51314.09  ©0.9mmA40AmKs s
13.2 MVU1603-10 PD6108-10  ®1.0mm50A iz
14.1 MVU1658-09 51318C.09 ®0.9mm 40A
14.2 MVU1658-10 51318c. 10  ®1.0mm 50A
14.3 MVU1658-11 51318C. 11  ®1.1mm 60A

SPARE PARTS Lt IPT 60 .



@ PLASMAIPT 80

(A] #iEH5% 80A WITH NHF

- &£ % 60% DUTY CYCLE
§ 5 [E 4.5-5.0 BAR
M =78 150-160L/min
® S S {kIERT 80s POST FLOW
g [ t12IE R 20mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE
m

@

BT 4m S+ A EEC K

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)
AVT0906+(?)  6M 1/4G SE—ik/2i%/F3I3L %

AVT090 7+(?) 12M  Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires/back striking Ny

A

AVT0908+(?) 6M 1/4G SE /2t /FE51E

B AVT0909+(?) 12M  Gas electric Separator/2 Wires/back striking

"

®

—_—

YA

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDYT (Y=LED)

73R R ABLEDKT+#5 FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

+
1A E K

Ar  5E

-l -, Trigger Fr3
H
=" Safety {R3p

ek
Air sE

- -, Trigger 3

C AVT0904+(?) 6M  Frodfsk/2is/ /5150
AVT0905+(?) 12M  Central Adapter/2 Wires/back striking Con s

D AVT00904+(?) 6M  houiHsl /45 /55|38 S

AVTO00905+(?) 12M  cCentral Adapter/4 Wires/back striking
g AVT0904-00+(?) 6M  FRsRifk/[E%
AVT0905-00+(?) 12M  central Adapter/Coaxial

. IPT 80

Y (€@

MADE IN CHINA

sk
TORCH BODY -+~ .
AIR TUBE - .
LB o
ELECTRODE -, |
SR S

DIFFUSER VESPEL -,

TEHE TIP oo

BINBEHE
OUTSIDE NOZZLE .

FEESER
SPACER SPRING

FF

SWITCH
FHRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT
S =
LT 4R =
Consumables procurement code
(7 “o” AtRERE / With“ e ”is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1994X 16.1  AGV1001X
AVG1994Y #8LE 4 Torch head kit e 15.2 AGV1001Y FAH Handle kit
AVG19947 15.3 AGV1001Z
o 1 MSM0098 60434
2 MSM0700 60504
3 MSM1064 60508
° 4 MVS1667-05 60510 4 Fiber glass P
5 MVS1672-05 60511 i
6.1 MVU1670-10 51311.10 ®1.0mm 50A
6.2 MVU1670-11 5131111 ®1.1mm 60A

6.3 MVU1670-12 51311.12 ®1.2mm 70A

® 6.4 MVU1670-13 51311.13 ®1.3mm 80A
7 MVU1671-09  51310.09 ©0.9mm 40ALER#/ T 1R3
8.1 MVU1679-10 51311s.10 ®1.0mm 50Az#
8.2 MVU1679-11 51311S. 11 ®1.1mm 60Asz#:
8.3 MVU1679-12 51311s.12 ®1.2mm 70A##
8.4 MVU1679-13 513115.13 ®1.3mm 80A:##
9 MVU1675-16  51311G. 16 »1.6mm 80A51)

e 10 MVF1665 60027

° 11 MVB1669 52558

° 12 MZNO0773 09800. 42

° 13 MVZ0043 PF0098

e 14.1 MHQO0433 iEAF Referto Y. 2
14.2 MHQO0433-1 &AT Refer to X

SPARE PARTS L4t IPT 80 .



@ PLASMAIPT 100

TORCH BODY -,

O SRE
| AIR TUBE - 3
= ZETHR
Z - ELECTRODE -,
AEBEC M (X or Y or 2) [ﬁjl;lgll‘:ﬁlﬁlSER VESPEL
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
YZF 7~ BLEDXT (Y=LED)
ZRNHLEDKT+IE T (Z=LED+Wi-F1i) MEERE TIP oo .
. SN
- FIE 7 100A WITH NHF OUTSIDE NOZZLE.
— 4% 60% DUTY CYCLE
< 5[k 4.5-5.0 BAR B
A (L sne i FREIR
Y S & 200L/min SPACER SPRING
% S S4KIERT 100s POST FLOW s
o) 1[ y121EE 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE 3
m " F At
@ » # HANDLE SUPPORT
BT 2 i,

Consumables procurement code
(7 “o” HFREBLE / With“ @ is the standard configuration)

BRI 4m S+ A EECH

+ : N = Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z) S S —
A
— — . AVG1995Y 13K ¢ Torch head kit * 16 MVB1676 52556
A AVT0976+(?) 6M 1/4G SE—1&/2i%y/FE51 i AVG19957 * 17  MZNO774 09700. 48
AVT0977+(?) 12M  Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires/back striking e 1 MSM0085 60444 18 MVZ0045 PF0095
Y 2 MSM0700 60504 ® 191 MHQ0433 T Referto Y. Z
—_ \ e 3 MSM0644 19.2 MHQ0433-1 EFIT Refer to X
B AVTO0978+(?) 6M 114G SEO /28 /F5150 o 4  MSM1064 60508 20.1  AGV1001X
Air
AVT0979+(?) 12M  Gas electric Separator/2 Wires/back striking - Tiggor e 5 MVS1678-05 (0500 34 Fiberglass © 202 AGV1001Y FiFafF Handle kit
- -Fsalety s *6 MVS1676-05 60501 SHEF Fiber glass 20.3 AGV1001Z
7 MVS1674-05 60502 0

AVT0974+(?)  6M
C AvT0975+(7)  12Mm
D AVT00074+(?)  6M

AVT00975+(?) 12M
AVT0974-00+(?) 6M

E AVT0975-00+(2) 12M

fouR S/ 2ith/ lE 5150

Central Adapter/2 Wires/back striking

Fr LR/ 4/ fF5 150

Central Adapter/4 Wires/back striking
P ST IAGE:

Central Adapter/Coaxial

Central adaptor
FhRHEk

C
D
E

v (€@

8 MVU1672-09  51245.09 ©0.9mm 30-40A
9.1 MVU1678-10 51246.10 ®1.0mm 50A
9.2 MVU1678-11  51246. 11 ®1.1mm 60A
9.3 MVU1678-12 51246.12 ®1.2mm 70A
10.1 MVU1676-14 5124814 ®1.4mm 90A
10.2 MVU1676-15 51248.15 ®1.5mm 100A

e 10.3 MVU1676-16 51248 16 ®1.6mm 100-120A
11.1 MVU1674-10 51276.10 ®1.0mm 50AszH
11.2 MVU1674-11 5127611 ®1.1mm 60AzH
11.3 MVU1674-12  51276.12 ®1.2mm 70Asz#
12.1 MVU1686-14 51278 14 O1.4mm 90A sz
12.2 MVU1686-15 51278.15 ®1.5mm 100Az#:
12.3 MVU1686-16 51278.16 ®1.6mm 100-120A3Ef#
13 MVU1687-22 512786G. 22 ®2.2mm 120A=4)
14  MVF1662 50025

MADE IN CHINA

. IPT 100

SPARE PARTS ECf4 IPT 100 .



- JOHOANNIT

. PT 458E4E5%

@ PLASMAIPT 454

O

®

"-—-

yA

ALEFRMIEE (X or Y or Z)
XFTREMHAER (X=Basic Style)
Y% R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

ZF N BLEDKT+IESF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

(A] 8 H57 45A WITH NHF
% % 60% DUTY CYCLE
5[E 4.4-5.0 BAR

=38 130-140L/min

S S {kIERT 40s POST FLOW

| I—
|

YIZEIEE 12mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

AT M 4m S+ AT ik B B4
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT02161+(?) 4M  1/46 SE—{k/2% %

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires

= = Trigger F%
e salety g

B AVT02162+(?)  4M  1/4G SESE/2%
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires ‘\-.'2125?52' 2
C AVT02163+(?) 4M  rhaifsk/2is o

D

D AVT021630+(?) 4M  rFhaifsk/4k
Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

Y E®
MADE IN CHII

sk
TORCH BODY

FETHER
ELECTRODE -,

e
DIFFUSER VESPEL -,

MERE TIP oo .

eI
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

EEE=EZN
SPACER SPRING

' SWITCH

4 FHRELE
HANDLE SUPPORT
BT 4 S

Consumables procurement code

(T “o” AFREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG0995X
AVG0995Y #0352 Torch head kit
AVG09952
o 1 MSM0098-04 60432
e 21 MVS0661-03 60389 AR ~
2.2 MVS1661-05 I%4F Fiber glass

3.1 MVU0792-08 PD0247-08 ©0.8mm 30A

e 3.2 MVU0792-09 PD0247-09 ®0.9mm 40A

° 4 MVF1601 60028

® 5 MVB1048-03 PR6093-03

® 6 MVZ0041-03 PF0096-03

e 71 MHQO0433 EMAT RefertoY. Z
7.2 MHQ0433-1 i&FT Refer to X
8.1 AGV1001X

e 8.2 AGV1001Y FHHAH Handle kit

8.3 AGV1001Z

SPARE PARTS FCfFIPT 45%Hk\ l



-JOHOANNIT

. IPT 65155

@ PLASMAIPT 654

"

®

=

yA

ALEFRMIEE (X or Y or Z)
XFREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y% <A LEDKT (Y=LED)

ZF N BLEDKT+IESF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

7iE B 65A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
S JE 4.4-5.0 BAR

=S e 140-150L/min
SARIERT 60s POST FLOW
1EIEE 18mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

963

NERIC;
Ao nome

60

| I—
|

B0 1] 2w S+l IR ECH 4+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT03171+(?) 6M  1/46 SE—i/2% \S
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires i

Gas electric Separator/2 Wires

B AVT03172+(?)  6M  1/4G S5 k/2i %

C AVT03173+(?)  6M  FRHR¥ESL/2i
D AVT031730+(?) 6M  FsiEsl/4m S

Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

E AVT03174+(?) 6M  choLimsk/[E)4H

Central Adapter/Coaxial

Y (E®
MADE IN CHII

sk
TORCH BODY -,

: 10 ; :
EHETFHIR 4.4 i~
ELECTRODE -, i -

DIFFUSER VESPEL .
FE TIP oo .

SN
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

o

RSB

SPACER SPRII:J..G Tt

SWITCH

FiRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT

BLiT %=
Consumables procurement code

(% “o” RIRERE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG0996X
AVG0996Y 5k &1 Torch head kit
AVG0996Z
o 1 MSM0098-04 60432
e 21 MVS0661-03 60389 A £
2.2 MVS1661-05 4T Fiber glass
3 MSM0620 CV0170
4 MSMO0658 CV0153

5 MVS0632-05 PC0187-05 4T Fiber glass

® 6 MVU0792-11-00 PD0247-11-00 D1.1mm 65A5:L
7.1 MVU0792-09 PD0247-09  ©0.9mm 40A
7.2 MVU0792-11 PD0247-11  ®1.1mm 60A
8 MVF1601 60028

9 MVB1048-06 PR6093-06
10 MVZ0041-03 PF0096-03

* 11.1 MHQO0433 EFT Referto Y. Z
11.2 MHQ0433-1 EAF Refer to X
12.1 AGV1001X

® 12.2 AGV1001Y FiELAH Handle kit

12.3 AGV1001Z

SPARE PARTS Bt IPT esacaawztl



2 JOHOANNIT

B oo

@ PLASMAIPX 62

O

®

—

yA

ALEFRMIEE (X or Y or Z)
XFTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 =B LEDKT (Y=LED)

ZF N BLEDKT+IESF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

i

7 E B 3% 60A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
S JE 4.4-5.0 BAR

SR E 120-130L/min
SARIERT 60s POST FLOW
P1ZEE 18mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

=]

bR @ & (>

Ao ome

| I—
|

B8 1] 2w S+l IZEC M+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)
A AVT2826+(?) 6M  1/4G SHE—{k/2ik % A
N

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires T e

B AVT2828+(?) 6M  1/46 SESE/2%
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires N S

e | saey s

C AVT2824+(?) 6M  hRiEk/2i% ——

D AVT20824+(?) 6M  FRoRiHEk/4%
Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

E AVT2824-00+(?) 6M  rhoiFsk/[E4h
Central Adapter/Coaxial

C
D
E

Y E®
MADE IN CHII

1k
TORCH BODY -

FETHR
ELECTRODE .,

T IRER
DIFFUSER VESPEL -
MEHE TIP oo

NG
OUTSIDE NOZZLE . o
RiPIE L | /I
SHIELD CAP -, N
(RABNE o, ' PAES
e SWITCH
SHIELD CAP -
~ :
N FiEEY
& HANDLE SUPPORT
K4
BLHIT a4 S
Consumables procurement code
(& “o” HIRERLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
Y AVG1996X ® 131 MHQ0433 ERT Referto Y. Z
AVG1996Y 16 # Torch head kit 13.2 MHQ0433-1 EFTF Refer to X
AVG1996Z7 14.1  AGV1001X
e 1 MSMO0620 CcVo170 ® 142 AGV1001Y F A Handle kit
2 MSMO0675 CV0125 S 14.3 AGV1001Z
3 MSM0679 cvo124 mi
4 MSM0658 CVv0153

e 5 MVS0632-05  PC0187-05  #4F Fiber glass
6.1 MVU0792-08 PD0247-08 ©0.8mm 30A "
6.2 MVU0792-09 PD0247-09 @©0.9mm 40A
6.3 MVU0792-10 PD0247-10 ®1.0mm 50A

e 6.4 MVU0792-11 PD0247-11 ®1.1mm 60A
7 MVUO0756 PD0251 30-60A =uy
8.1 MVU0794-08 PD0249-08  @0.8mm 30Amk
8.2 MVU0794-09 PD0247-09  ©0.9mm 40Am«
8.3 MVU0794-10 PD0247-10  ®1.0mm 50Am«
8.4 MVU0794-11 PD0247-11  ®1.1mm 60Amk

e 9 MVF0052 PE0057

e 10 MVB1048 PR6093
11  MVB1049 PR6094 JIES
12  MVZ0041

SPARE PARTS Fif4 IPX 62.



@ PLASMAIPX 82

sk
TORCH BODY -
| SnE 10
L AlR TUBE .......... -,
® o -
- FETHER
Z ELECTRODE
AJAEEC M (X or Y or 2) TRES %
XFTREAHER (X=Basic Style) DIFFUSER VESPEL
YRR ALEDAT (Y=LED)
73RN BLEDKT+IEF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi) N

M5 TIP oo

.lo A
¥

fE 7 80A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE

963

C i LMLk © 3
z 60%) H SRS ﬁ
= SJE 4.4-5.0 BAR OUTSIDE NOZZLE
M 5 758 150-160L/min . - \\,
B . J
% o S4KFERT 80s POST FLOW SHIELD CAP *, 4 /
o [ t12I/E R 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE - > i
= .
m SHIELD CAP *. SWITCH
@ '\b :
N FiRBH
AT OGS+ AT RO L HANDLE SUPPORT
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z) Bt IS
. Consumables procurement code
A AVT2906+(?) 6M 1/4G /ELEE,_P-IS/Z;E,': ,:mﬁﬁ,;% (& “o” HIMERLE / With @”is the standard configuration)
AVT2907+(?) 12M Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires Lo o N Ref. Description

0 AVG1997X

= \ -+ ° . AVG1997Y 163K 4 Torch head kit
g AVT2908+(?) 6M 1/4G SEDK/2i5: f— AVG1997Z

+(? . . (T 7 o 1 MSM0678 cvo123
AVT2909 ( ¢ ) 12M Gas electric Separator/2 Wires ey e 2 MSMO0G59 cvorss -
e 3 MSM0658 CV0153 @
+(? N - e 4 MVS0630-05  PC0180-05  #4F Fiber glass
C AVT2904 ( ° ) 6M EP*?EJ:/ZIL,\ 5.1 MVUO0790-09 PD0240-09 ®0.9mm 40A

AVT2905+(?) 12M Central Adapter+2 Wires S— 52 MVUO790-10  poozio-0  ©1.0mm 50A

D AVT20904+(?) 6M oSl /40 S 53 MVU0790-11  pooza011  ®1.1mm 60A

5.4 MVU0790-12  pp0240-12 ®1.2mm 70A
AVT20905+(?) 12M Central Adapter+4 Wires o 55 MVU0790-13 eoozeo1s  &1.3mm 80A

g AVT2904-004(7)  6M  RiHSk/ I I e e I
AVT2905-00+(?) 12M Central Adapter/Coaxial 8  MVB1669 PRE614
9 MZNO0773 FH0228
10 MVZ0043-02 PF0098-02
e 11.1 MHQO0433 EFT Referto Y. Z
11.2 MHQ0433-1 i&FF Refer to X

12.1 AGV1001X
M CE @ e :i; :gx:gg:; F4FAH Handle kit
. IPX 82 MADE IN CHII SPARE PARTS fii# IPX 82 l



-JOHOANNIT

B o2

© PLASMAIPX 102

yA

A EBCHHE (X or Y or 2)

X REAMAER (X=Basic Style)
YZR~BLEDAT (Y=LED)

ZF N BLEDKT+IESF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

i

MEH R 120A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
</ 5.0 BAR

=S E 200L/min

SAKIERT 100s POST FLOW
1EIEE 30mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

=]

bY@ & (>

Ao nome

| I—
|

B8] W2m S+l IZEC M+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT2076+(?) 6M  1/46 SE—{k/27% %
AVT2977+(?) 12M Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires| 17272 ==
g AVT2978+(?) 6M 1/46 SE /2 %
AVT2979+(?) 12M Gas electric Separator/2 Wires | < 3iE &
c AVT2974+(?) 6M Hh oSk /2t
AVT2975+(?) 12M Central Adapter+2 Wires cansscp
p AVT20974+(?) 6M  hRiEk/40 l
AVT20975+(?) 12M Central Adapter+4 Wires S

Rl Sk / [E) 4

Central Adapter/Coaxial

g AVT2974-00+(?)  6M
AVT2975-00+(?) 12M

Y E®
MADE IN CHII

iR
DIFFUSER VESPEL -,

5iE TIP

SN

OUTSIDE NOZZLE .

fRip0E ,
SHIELD CAP

(RAPHE oo ,

SHIELD CAP ™

BT S

18k

TORCH BODY

B Ak
ERE

AIR TUBE -

FETHER

ELECTRODE

Consumables procurement code

(F “o” HIREBE / With“ @ is the standard configuration)

Position Code

0 AVG1998X
AVG1998Y
AVG1998Z

1 MSM6664

2 MSM6665

3 MSM0766

4 MSM0767

5 MSM0768

6 MSMO0655

7 MVS0634-05

° 8 MVS0631-05

9.1 MVU0754-10
9.2 MVUO0754-11
9.3 MVU0754-12
9.4 MVU0754-14
°® 10.1 MVUO0791-16
10.2 MVU0791-18
11 MVU0757
12.1 MVU0755-10
12.2 MVU0755-11
12.3 MVU0755-12
12.4 MVU0755-14
13  MVU0759-16

Ref.

CV1119
CV1115
CVo0211
CV0212
CV0213
CV0155
PC0189-05
PC0186-05
PD0259-10
PD0259-11
PD0259-12
PD0259-14
PD0246-16
PD0246-18
PD0252
PD0255-10
PD0255-11
PD0255-12
PD0255-14
PD0255-16

Description

#3LEH Torch head kit

40-80A
100-120A
=)
40-80A mk
100A mk

IKLF Fiber glass 40-80A =,
4T Fiber glass 100-120A
®1.0mm 40A
®1.1mm 50A
®1.2mm 60A
®1.4mm 80A
©1.6mm100-120A
®1.8mm 120A
40-120A =4
®1.0mm 50Am«
®1.1mm 60Am«
®1.2mm 70Am«
®1.4mm 90Am«
®1.6mm100Am«

Position

14
® 15
® 16

17
° 18.1

18.2

19
® 20.1

20.2

211
° 21.2

21.3

PLES
SWITCH

FiRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT

Code Ref. Description
MVF0053 PE0058
MVF0051 PE0056
MVB0631 PR0186
MVB0637 PR0187
MZNO0707 FH0202
MZNO0644 FHO0199 mi
MVvz0044 PF0099
MHQO0433 &HT RefertoY. Z
MHQO0433-1 i&FTF Refer to X
AGV1002X
AGV1002Y FAH Handle kit
AGV1002Z2

SPARE PARTS Fif4 IPX 102.



2 IOHOANNIT

. PMX 45

@ PLASMAPMX 45

9]

®

-

YA

Al &L M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDYT (Y=LED)

23R R ABLEDKT+I5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

TiE B3 45A WITHNHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
</ 5.0 BAR

S E 155-165L/min
SARIERT 40s POST FLOW
1ZEIEE 12mm(600mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

963

pdE) &
Ao nome

60

| I—
|

I W4 S+ AT IR EC R+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT03101+(?) 6M  1/4G SE—F/2i%

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires

B AVT03102+(?) 6M 114G SEHE/2i %
=

Gas electric Separator/2 Wires

o AVT03103+(?) 6M  thiRifsk/2i —
AVT031030+(?) 6M  thiRifk/4i S

Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

D AVT03104+(?) 6M  choLiEsk/[E)4H

Central Adapter/Coaxial

YE®
MADE IN CHINA

e S
TORCH BODY -,
..8 ...
FETHEIR
ELECTRODE -,
SrmEE

DIFFUSER VESPEL

HIE TIP oo

SN
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

F

RAFIE oo SWITCH
SHIELD CAP . :
z& FHEt
i HANDLE SUPPORT
BT S

Consumables procurement code

(7 “o” NIFERLE / With® @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG0989X
AVG0989Y 1Sk E# Torch head kit
AVG0989Z
1 MSMO0674 cV0129
e 2 MSM0629 CV0174 )
«3  MVS0692 Poota7
4 MVUO0657-09 PD0152-09 ®0.9mm 45A
e 5 MVU0659-09 PD0154-09 ©0.9mm 45A
o 6 MVF3000 PE8000
o 7 MVB3045 PR8095
8 MVZ0693 PF0148
e 9.1 MHQO0433 EMAT Referto Y. Z
9.2 MHQO0433-1 &M F Refer to X
10.1 AGV1001X
® 10.2 AGV1001Y Fi#H4AH Handle kit

10.3 AGV1001Z

SPARE PARTS L4 PMX 45.



© PLASMAPMX 65

ek
TORCH BODY .......... s
— FZEFHEIR
Z ELECTRODE - y
AEB M (X or Y or Z)
XFERERAER (X=Basic Style)
Yi‘%ﬂ?ﬁLEDﬁT (Y=LED) ﬁ;ﬁ’:’%
Z%‘%H_TﬁLEDkT"'E&EC (Z:LED+Wi—Fi) DlFFUSER VESPEL
(A) #iz e % 65A WITHNHF 0 TIP -,
# % 60% DUTY CYCLE : >
N
=% 5.0 BAR N

OUTSIDE NOZZLE /* ©

SRE 175-185L/min
SRLERT 60s POST FLOW
HIEIEE 16mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

NERIS;
Ao nomg

I

2 IOHOANNIT

BRAPME s . SWITCH
SHIELD CAP . :
7 FRAH
Y ol E HANDLE SUPPORT
SR ITIO S+ AT A |
%=

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

Consumables procurement code

. PMX 65

A A (F “o” HIREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
A AVT03111 +(’?) 6M 1/4G ’E"EE—M_( / 2;'6"( i Position Code Ref. Description
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires DA 0 AVG0991X
AVG0991Y #3524 Torch head kit
B
= —+- X AVG0991Z
B AVT03102+(?) 6M 114G SEAHE/2T L, hveeserz
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires Tore = 2 MSMO711 ovozet 81 Gouging
3 MVS0693 PC0148 @
g AVTOSTISH() M AR 2 i e e
N — = e 4, = PD0158-11 Jdmm
AVT031 1 30+(?) GM EFI 9&??@*/4’&‘ 5 5 MVUO0632-13  PD0186-13 =] Gouging
Central Adapter+2/4 Wires ° 6 MVE3001 —
D AVT03114+(?) 6M oSk /)40 e 7  MVB0032 PRO0B?
Central Adapter/Coaxial 8  MVZ0694 PFO149
e 9.1 MHQO0433 EMAT RefertoY. Z
9.2 MHQO0433-1 EFF Refer to X
10.1  AGV1002X
e 10.2 AGV1002Y FHAH Handle kit
10.3 AGV1002Z

YE®

MADE IN CHINA

SPARE PARTS 2+ PMX 65.



© PLASMAPMX 85

sk
TORCH BODY - .
= EETHR
Z ELECTRODE .
A[EEC M (X or Y or Z)
XRREMAFER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R ALEDKT (Y=LED) 4yihee

Z5R N BLEDKT+EE 2T (Z=LED+Wi-F i) DIFFUSER VESPEL .

7iE B3 85A WITHNHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
</ 5.0 BAR

SR E 220-230L/min
SARIERT 80s POST FLOW

1L | - T— .

SN Ny /

OUTSIDE NOZZLE /' o

963

pdE) &
Ao nomg

60

F

2 IOHOANNIT

YIE|IEE 20mm(600mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE
1%1:F||1]E‘ .......... . . SWITCH
SHIELD CAP “. ,
FiRBH
HANDLE SUPPORT
01T W 4=+ A 1 B M4
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or 2) BCFTT 4 =
Consumables procurement code
A R (5 “o” HIREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
A AVT03231 +('7) 6M 114G ’—="EE—17_|§ / 2;'6'; ot Position Code Ref. Description
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires DA ] AVG0992X
5 AVG0992Y #03LE Torch head kit
= - . AVG0992Z
B AVT03232+(?) 6M 114G —\,EEﬁNZIS/ 215 . T s
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires Tore = o MSM0711 cvoset ) Gouging
* 3 MVS0693 PC0148 ()
C AVT03233+(?) 6M i/ 2ity cony s 41  MVU0B53-09  rootssos  D0.9mm 45A
N -+ C ® 4.2 MVU0653-11 PD0158-11 ®1.1mm 65A
AVT032330+(?) 6M iﬂ%iﬁj;ﬁ 1’:—_"_‘2/ 4 Wires S 43  MVUO0653-13  rooissia  1.3mm 85A
5 MVU0632-13 PD0186-1 S8l Gougin
D AVT03234+(?) 6M  chibifsl/[E4 o MVF3001  emos o
Central Adapter/Coaxial il MVB0032 PR0087
8 MVZ0694 PF0149
® 91 MHQO0433 iEFAF Referto Y. Z
9.2 MHQO0433-1 &M T Refer to X
10.1  AGV1002x
® 10.2 AGV1002Y Fi#HLAH Handle kit

10.3 AGV1002Z

Y E®
. PMX 85 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS ECtH PMX 85.



@© PLASMAPMX 105

ok
TORCH BODY .
A ZE TR
v ELECTRODE .
AT EBR 4 (X or Y or 2) '
XTRREMMHER (X=Basic Style) o
YRR ALEDKT (Y=LED) YR As
ZFRRABLEDKT+IE 5 (Z=LED+Wi-Fi) DIFFUSER VESPEL -
M TIP - .
*ﬁ';' N . -
- (A] RIS 105 WITHNHF A ]'
S &% % 60% DUTY CYCLE OUTSIDE NOZZLE
=~ 5% 5.0 -5.5BAR
m 53712 250-260L/min
% = SRS 100s POST FLOW - )
) = .
O 1[ y11=E 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE SHIELD CAP . _ E
m ~ SWITCH
@ :
FRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT
0TI S+ AT A EL R o
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z) RCAFITIOS S
Consumables procurement code
A A (5 “o” HIREBLE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
A AVT03241 +(7) GM 1/4G /_=bEE_1Z'S/2;E"; o Position Code Ref. Description
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires éé el 0 AVG0993X
5 7 AVG0993Y 18k E M Torch head kit
B AVT03242+(?) 6M  1/4G SHME/2 T e T N
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires w ifi e 1.2  MSMO0621 Vo176 105A
2 MSM0711 CV0261 S8 Gouging 45-105A .
C AVT03243+(?) 6M oL /2 —— 3.1  MVS0693 PC0148 45-85A
AVTO32430+(7)  GM  HhARIEL/4T : U e S o
Central Adapter+2/4 Wires 4.2  MVU0653-11  pootss11  ®1.1mm 65A
D AVT03244+(?) 6M rh oSk /[E) 4 4.3  MVU0653-13  pootss1s  D1.3mm 85A
Central AdapterlCoaxial o5 MVUO0653-15 PD0158-15 ®1.5mm 105A
6 MVU0632-13 PD0186-13  1.3mm SflGouging 45-85A
7 MVU0632-15 PD0186-15  ®1.3mm SGouging 105A
° 8 MVF3003 PE8008
°9 MVB0032 PR0087
10 MVZ0694 PF0149
® 11.1 MHQO0433 EMAT Referto Y. Z
11.2  MHQ0433-1 EMT Refer to X
M CE @ 121 AGV1002X

® 12.2 AGV1002Y FHELAH Handle kit

. PMX 105 MADE IN CHINA 2l ECTIE SPARE PARTS L PMX 105.



@ PLASMAIPTM 60-T

ek
TORCH BODY -,
FETFHER
ELECTRODE -,
TR EE

DIFFUSER VESPEL-,

M TIP oo

77 B 571 60A WITH NHF ST

#;% 60% DUTY CYCLE OUTSIDE NozZLE
= IF 4.5-5.0 BAR

= 58 120-130L/min

S{RIERT 60s POST FLOW } “@
. (351 N

(>

HUESIE
oo

60%

| I—
|

YIEIEE 16mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

S7all= ‘ v

SHIELD CAP -,
RTINS ~q
Consumables procurement code

(% “o” HFRERCE / With“ @ is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
%54 YT G2 2 0 MVG0617 1#8kE 4 Torch head kit
-T-E*ﬁ ﬂ')ﬁ 'ﬁ? 1 MSM0765 60487
Procurement Code o 2 MVS0661-03 60389 B2k Bakelite )
3 MVS1661-05 T Fiber glass
= " . 4 MVS1689-05 60389C %4F Fiber glass N
A MVT33041-00 6M 1/4G SHE—&/F5|5 p— 51 MVU0B61-06  Po016-06  ®0.6mm 20A
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking N L. Troger g 52 MVU0O661-08  Poo116-08  ®0.8mm 30A
o Satety i 5.3 MVU0661-09 PD0116-09  $0.9mm 40A
. 6.1 MVU1660-06 51318.06  ®0.6mm 20A
=4
B MVT33042-00 6M 114G _LEEﬁ? W/Eﬁli’ﬂ\ L 6.2 MVU1660-08 51318.08  ®0.8mm 30A
Gas electric Separator/back striking Ny 6.3 MVU1660-09 51318.09  ©0.9mm 40A
T isafety {74 6.4 MVU1660-10  Pp6110-10  ®1.0mm 50A
. Gentral adaptor 74 MVU1668-10  51313P.10 ®1.0mm 50Aw:L
C MVT33043-00 6M FRIFI/FoIN GiEi ° 7.2 MVU1668-11 5313 11 ®1.1mm 60A%:

D MVT33044-00 6M AduifL/[E4 S 81 MVU1658-09 5318c.09  40A

2 5 :
Central Adapter/back striking 8 e I S0A

8.3 MVU1658-11 51318C. 11 60A

9.1 MVUO0753-16 PD0258-16 40A=4)

9.2 MVU0753-18 60A=4)
e 10 MVF1601 60028

11 MVB0660 PRO110

® 12 MVB1048 52582

V CG @ 13 MVZ0720
. IPTM 60-T MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS FECfF IPTM 60-T .



© PLASMAIPTM 80-T

sk
TORCH BODY

FRE

A'R TUBE .......... -,
FETHER
ELECTRODE -,
imEs :
DIFFUSER VESPEL-.

‘ EHE TIP e . -

%% 60% DUTY CYCLE OUTSIDE NOZZLE -

(>

60

it
5% 4.5-5.0 BAR
(\/
538 150-160L/min
> S4kFERT 80s POST FLOW
1[ 1212 20mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE
(BIME
SHIELD CAP

o
BT 4w =
Consumables procurement code
(T “o” HIRERLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

FIS T2 2 Positon  Code Ref. Description
1 m=
0 MVG0618 #0352 Torch head kit
Procurement code 1 MSM1064 0508 =81 Gouging
x ° 2 MVS1667-05 60510 WA Fiber glass
A MVT33051-00 6M 1/4G SE—ik//E3130 — 3 WUSIGTZ0S s oo -
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking | S A ® 4.1 MVU167010 _st1311.10  _1.0mm 50A
R 42 MVU1670-11  5311.11  ®1.1mm 60A

4.3 MVU1670-12 51311.12 ®1.2mm 70A
® 44 MVU1670-13 51311.13 ®1.3mm 80A

B MVT33052-00 6M 1/4G 5B 5{&/FE5|IK

4GS B,
Gas electric Separator/back striking - ?irggeri’i . 5 MVU1675-16 51311G. 16 ®1.6mm80A Sf|Gouging
- saby g 6 MVF1665 60027
Central adaptor 7 MVB1669 52558
C MVT33053-00 6M FRIFI/FoI5N PR 8  MzNO773 FH0228
9 MVZ0721

D MVT33054-00 6M  shsRisk/ =5 S
Central Adapter/back striking

Y (€E©®
. IPTM 80-T MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS Ecff IPTM 80-T l



@© PLASMAIPTM 100-T

3k
TORCH BODY -,

FRE
AlR TUBE .......... -,
TR '
ﬁ;}ilf.%% ELECTRODE .......... ~ 4
DIFFUSER VESPEL-, )

B TIP oo .
iz L7 100A WITH NHF S

#,% 60% DUTY CYCLE OUTSIDE NOZZLE

= [E 4.5-5.0 BAR

= & 200L/min

= {AJERT 100s POST FLOW

Y1ZIE & 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE i v'
SHAME e

(>

baE @
oo

60

| I—
|

SHIELD CAP * /

LTI 4w =
Consumables procurement code
(T “o” ARERE / With“ e ”is the standard configuration)

wZ ﬁ 3 /A i Position Code Ref. Description
E* ﬂ-)‘,] 'ﬁ? 0 MVG0619 16K E# Torch head kit
Procurement code 1 MSM1064 60508 581 Gouging
- 2 MVS1678-05 60500 H4TFiber glass 30-70A
A MVT33061-00 6M 1 /4G /ELEE'_P_'_(/E g | g)’[& . e 3 MVS1676-05 60501 HFiber glass 80-120 S
1R R N
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking N M 4 MVS1674-05 60502 F Contact
ook Sty i 51 MVU1678-10 5124610 ®1.0mm 50A
5.2 MVU1678-11 51246. 11 ®1.1mm 60A
B MVT33062-00 6M 1/4G SES /S35 Sl ot IR
H HH Ar  S5E& . - - -4mm
Gas electric Separator/back striking ;?gwj;: 6.2 MVU1676-15 5124815  ®1.5mm 100A
® 6.3 MVU1676-16 51248.16  ®1.6mm 100-120A
Central adaptor
M VT3 3 0 63_0 0 N Rk 7 MVU1687-22 51248G.22  ®2.2mm120A SGouging
C 6M PRI ?l:/)—iﬁ 513 ¢ 8  MVF1662 60025 30-70A
D MVT33064-00 6M draifisk/[El4h e 9  MVF1661 60026 80-120A
Central Adapter/back striking e 10 MVB1676 52556
e 11 MZNO0774 FH0229

12 MVZ0722

Y (€@
. IPTM 100-T MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS Ecf4 IPTM 100-T l



© PLASMAIPXM 62-T

¥k
TORCH BODY -,
EETHER
ELECTRODE .
DIRES k
DIFFUSER VESPEL -,
TEHE TIP oo .
.
(A] %2 H37% 60A WITH NHF " s
U
% #% 60% DUTY CYCLE OUTSIDE NOZZLE o @
SJE 4.5-5.0 BAR .
5% & 120-130L/min fjfgﬁo AP
S S {KIERT 60s POST FLOW ﬁﬂ]ﬁo AP
[ tn21E  18mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE £

o 1T 4w =
Consumables procurement code
(# “o” HHWEELE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

5_555{ *ﬁ 'I,T }n\llg éﬁ ‘I:Iq Position Code Ref. Description
0 MVG0654 L& Torch head kit
Procurement code - S oot
A 2 MSM0675 CV0125
A MVT33071 6M 1/4G SE—1&/F5I A *3  MSMO658 V0153 _
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking N e °4 MVS0632-05  Pco187-05 WA Fiber glass
ko Safely 4347 5.1 MVUO0792-08  PD0247-08 ®0.8mm 30A
. 5.2 MVU0792-09 PD0247-09 ®©0.9mm 40A
B MvT33072 6M 1/4G SHE 9 */F5|9% S 5.3 MVUO792-10 Pp0247-10  ®1.0mm 50A
Gas electric Separator/back striking - e ® 54 MVU0792-11  PD0247-11 ®1.1mm 60A
T -isately (R4 6 MVU0756 PD0251 30-60A51Gouging
Central adaptor °7 MVF0052 PE0057
C MVT33073 6M RIFI/fF5]IN GiEi . b °8  MVB1048 PR6093

C

D MvT33074 6M  FhoRifsk/[E4H S o MVZ0720
Central Adapter/back striking

Y (€©®
. IPXM 62-T MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS Ecff IPXM 62-T .



. IPXM 82-T

@ PLASMAIPXM 82-T

7iE B3 80A WITHNHF

#% 60% DUTY CYCLE

<% 4.5-5.0 BAR

S E 150-160L/min

SAKIERT 80s POST FLOW

YZEIE B 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

(>

PdE]) @
oo

60%

| I—
|

21 %S
Procurement code

A MVT33081 6M 1/4G SE—{K/EF515 —

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking N G

~ = ..., Trigger Jf%
L+
- - -1 =" Safety {Rip

B MVT33082 6M 1/4G SHE4S{E&/E5|31

Gas electric Separator/back striking

+
114G E Sk
Ar &

C MVT33083 6M  FH#EHk//F5I50

C

D mvT33084 6M  mhskifisk/ )4 S

Central Adapter/back striking

Y (€®
MADE IN CHINA

S
TORCH BODY .

(=g
FIME

AIR TUBE -+
=R T .-
ELECTRODE - &) b ;

e :
DIFFUSER VESPEL .

M5 TIP oo

SIS V 7,
OUTSIDE NOZZLE % - j
1RIP0E . AN '

SHIELD CAP .
Al :

SHIELD CAP - . o ; 5

v
BT %R S 4

Consumables procurement code

(T “o” AFREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description

0 MVGO0655 #3LEH Torch head kit
* 1 MSM0652 CV0157

2 MSM0659 CV0154
3 MSM0658 CV0153

e 4 MVS0630-05  PC0180-05 W4T Fiber glass

5.1 MVUO0790-09 PD0240-09 ®©0.9mm 40A
5.2 MVU0790-10 PD0240-10 ®1.0mm 50A
5.3 MVU0790-11 PD0240-11 ®1.1mm 60A
5.4 MVU0790-12 PD0240-12 ®1.2mm 70A
5.5 MVU0790-13  PD0240-13 ®1.3mm 80A
6 MVU0793 30-80A5#1Gouging

* 7 MVF0050 PE0050
® 8 MVB1669 PR6614
®9 MZNO0773 FH0228

10 MVZ0721

SPARE PARTS L IPXM 82-T .



@ PLASMAIPXM 102-T

TEE R 120A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
</ 5.0 BAR

S e 200L/min

SRZERT 100s POST FLOW

(>

60%

PdE] @
oo

| I—
|

HIEIE E 30mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

Zie1] MR
Procurement code
A MVT33091 6M
B MvVT33092 6M
C MVT33093 6M
D MVT33094 6M

. IPXM 102-T

114G SHE—{F/E5[5

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/back striking

114G ST/ E51

Gas electric Separator/back striking

tr Rk [E 5190
R il K/ [5] 4

Central Adapter/back striking

+
1A E K
., Ar  5¥
~=a ..., Trigger Jf %

L+
--}-* Safety {R4p

T safety frap

Central adaptor
RSk

-

v (€@
MADE IN CHINA

ek
TORCH BODY -+,

FETHR

ELECTRODE -,

ﬁtﬁ;&
JILAA

DIFFUSER VESPEL .
»
M TIP oo . ~

N )

OUTSIDE NOZZLE
Al
SHIELD CAP

RIPIE

SHIELD CAP -

BLH T4 =
Consumables procurement code
(FF “o” RIFERLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 MVG0656 #6524 Torch head kit 10.4 MVUO0755-14 roo2ss-14 ®1.4mm 80A
1 MSM0653 cvo158 40-80A 11 MVUO0759-16 roo2ss-16 ®1.6mm 100A
® 2 MSM0654 cvoiso  100-120A 12 MVF0053 PE0058
& MSM0766 V0211 ®13 MVF0051 PE0056
® 41 MSMO0655 CVO0155 ®14 MVB0631 PRO186

4.2 MSM0655-01 cvois5-1 o~ 15 MVB0637 PRO187

5 MVS0634-05 rcoi89-05 F4FFiber glass40-80A ®16.1 MZNO707 FH0202
©6  MVS0631-05 rcoise-05 5£FFiber glass100-120A 16.2 MZN0644 FHO199

7.1 MVUO0754-10 roo2s9-10 ®1.0mm 40A ~ 17  MVZ0723

7.2 MVU0754-11 Ppo2s9-11 ®1.1mm 50A

7.3 MVUO0754-12 rpo2s9-12 ®1.2mm 60A

7.4 MVU0754-14 roo2s9-14 ®1.4mm 80A
e 81 MVUO0791-16 rpo246-16 ®1.6mm 100A

8.2 MVU0791-18 rpo24s-18 ®1.8mm 120A

9 MVUO0757 PD0252  40-120A S#]Gouging

10.1 MVUO0755-10 roo2ss5-10 @1.0mm 40A

10.2 MVUO755-11 roo2ss-11 ®1.1mm 50A

10.3 MVUO0755-12 roo2s5-12 @1.2mm 60A

SPARE PARTS fCff IPXM 102-T .



@ PLASMAPMX-M45

7 E B85 45A/65A WITH NHF

#% 60% DUTY CYCLE

</ 5.0 BAR

S E 155-165L/min

SAKIERT 40s POST FLOW

$ZEIE B 12mm(600mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

@*
(A

60%

RSl
oo

| I—
|

HEieTI RS
Procurement code
A MVT13101 6M 1/4G SE—I{F —~ e
Pneumatic-electric Integrated R A S8

| Esafety i

B MVT13102 6M 1/4G SHEH{E

Gas electric Separator

 aca gk

Arr &

C MVT13103 6M  rFhoRifisk/EPDMINEL ol g

D MVT13104 6M  dhouifk/[El4h S

Central Adapter/epdm tube

v (€@
. PMX-M45 MADE IN CHINA

ek

TORCH BODY -,

FETHBIR

ELECTRODE -,
SrREE

DIFFUSER VESPEL .,
N TIP -ooeee .

SINIEERE
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

57alE
SHIELD CAP .

BT M4 =
Consumables procurement code

(F “o” RFEBLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description
0 MVG0690 ElhEB e L EH
MVG0690-01 EPDMSNEZ A S ES
1 MSMO0626 CV0170
2 MSM0625 cV0o175
3  MVS0692 PCO147

4 MVU0657-09 PD0152-09  ®0.9mm 45A
5 MVU0659-09 PD0154-09  ®0.9mm 45A
6 MVF3000 PE8000
7 MVB3045
°38 MVZ0650

SPARE PARTSECH PMX-M45 .



@ PLASMAPMX-M65

—]

BT M4 S

Procurement code

TiE B 65A WITH NHF

#% 60% DUTY CYCLE

</ 5.0 BAR

SR E 175-185L/min

SAKIERT 60s POST FLOW

$ZEI/E B 16mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

@*
ON

60%

RSl
oo

| I—
|

A MVT13111  6M

B MVT13113 6M
C MVT13114 6M

. PMX-M65

= A +
1 /4G —\ EE,_P-IS e,
Pneumatic-electric Integrated N
T, Safety {47

rh ok /EPDMYI F7 Con ey
oSk / [E)4H

Central Adapter/epdm tube

Y (€@

MADE IN CHINA

eSS
TORCH BODY -,
FETHER
ELECTRODE .......... -,
S ER
DIFFUSER VESPEL -

M5 TIP oo

SINIGERE
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

RIFIE
SHIELD CAP -

.7
@ .
BT S

Consumables procurement code

(% “o” MFEBLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description

0 MVG0692 FlE Ik

MVG0692-01 EPDWSMRZ A Sk E ¢

o 1 MSM0624 cV0179

2 MSM0711 CV0261 =] Gouging
*'3 MVS0693 PC0148

41 MVUO0653-09  PD0158-09 ®0.9mm 45A
e 42 MVU0653-11 PD0158-11 ®1.1mm 65A

5 MVU0632-13 PD0186-13 =8| Gouging

6 MVF3001 PE8006

7 MVB0032

8 MVZ0651

SPARE PARTSECH PMX-M65.



© PLASMAPMX-M85

ek

TORCH BODY -,

FRTHER

ELECTRODE
SrmER

25 DIFFUSER VESPEL-,

FE37 85A WITH NHF
# % 60% DUTY CYCLE

~

5 (>
1
el

b E-) &>
o oo
Dt

60%

N TIP - .

=

= 220-230L/min OUTSIDE NOZZLE

S{RIERT 80s POST FLOW

-~
=~

Il

=

1[ £r&1= & 20mm(600mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE Jpr
SHIELD CAP -+ -,
i/
/3
BT 4R =
T A ST 4 2 Consumables procurement code
_T_E*ﬁ -l:]-)\q 'ﬁ? (F “o” HIRERLE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
Procurement Code Position Code Ref. Description
0 MVGO0693 ElME e kB
A MVT1 3231 6M 1 /4G E\,EE,_W A . MVG0693-01 EPDMSMNE AL E 1
/4GS B o 1 MSM0624
Pneumatic-electric Integrated \\::‘:f. :: 2 MSMO711 2:3;:’? 8 Gouging
<k 3  MVS0693 PCO148
41  MVU0653-09 Pp0158-09  $0.9mm 45A
R Central adapt‘gr 4.2 MVUO0653-11 PD0158-11 ®1.1mm 65A
B MVT13233 6M  H9Lifisk/EPDMIMEZ R o 43 MVU0653-13 ppoise-13  B1.3mm 85A
C MVT13234 6M ofF/[E)4H S 5  MVU0632-13  PDO186-13 58] Gouging
Central Adapter/epdm tube 6 MVF3001 PEB00
°7 MVB0032
8 MVZ0651

Y (€®
I PMX-M85 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTSECH PMX-M85.



© PLASMAPMX-M105

ek
TORCH BODY

FETHER
ELECTRODE -,

\3z75 =
DS

DIFFUSER VESPEL

o P T TIP oo

(A) &z % 105A WITH NHF

(] > 322 % D LE §7|\ﬂj'ﬁf|]%

ss) 1L 60% DUTY CYC OUTSIDE NOZZLE
= £ 5.0-5.5 BAR

SIE 255L/min
SARIERT 120s POST FLOW
JEIEE 16mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

bAE-) @
oo

IRAPHE oo .
SHIELD CAP . _

I

L1
—i
an

eI Nadm=
s [ Consumables procurement code
21 %S mabies p
(# “o” HIFEBLE / With“ @ is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description
Procurement code
x 0 MVG0694 FISHEB ek EH
= . . NP
A MVT13241 6M 1/4G S5H—1{K — MVG0694-01 EPDMSH RO
Pneumatic-electric Integrated | ar % 1.1 MSMO0624 ovo179 45-85A
.| i safety fgip 1.2 MSM0622 cvVo177 105A
2 MSM0711 CV0261 S#lGouging 45-105A .
S— 3.1 MVS0693 PC0148 45-85A
B MvT13243 6M HHuifHsL/EPDMIMRL i ©3.2 MVS0694 POO149 105A
o= e 41  MVU0653-09  Pp0158-09  ®0.9mm 45A
C MVT13244 6M  ssiisk/FIsh -
Central Adapter/epdm tube 43 MVU0653-13  Ppoi5s-13  ®1.3mm 85A
e5 MVU0653-15  ppo158-15  ®1.5mm 105A
°6 MVU0632-13 PD0186-13  d1.3mm=fIGouging 45-85A

°7 MVUO0632-15  PD0186-15  ®1.3mm=IGouging105A
8 MVF3003
9 MVB0032
10 MVZ0694

Y (€@
. PMX-M105 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTSHECH PMX-M105.



2 IOHOANNIT

. PMX-D105

© PLASMAPMX-D105

A D

AT IR FC I 14 (A or D)
XFREAHE 5 (A=Basic Style)
R~ A # & 7 (D=Digital Display)

7E B8 105A WITH NHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
<JE 5.0 -5.5BAR

SR 2 250-260L/min
SARIERT 100s POST FLOW
H1ZEIE E 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

963

MERIC;
Ao ome

60

| I—
|

B8] 2w S+l IR ECH

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? = A or D)

A AVT0261+(?) 6M  1/4G SE—ik/2i% %—

Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires Th e e

¥
- safety g4

Gas electric Separator/2 Wires

" w%gar Fx
' safety (R

B AVT0262+(?) 6M 114G SH5 /215 %

laptor

c AVT0264+(?) 6M  roiEsk/2it S—
AVT00264+(?) 6M  FRIEL/4 S

i1

Eft

Central Adapter+2/4 Wires

D AVT0274+(?) 6M  rhoRL/[E]4

Central Adapter/Coaxial

Y E®
MADE IN CHINA

IRAPHT oo .
SHIELD CAP . _

ek
TORCH BODY

FETER
ELECTRODE

e
DIFFUSER VESPEL

M5 TIP oo .

s [/ 4

OUTSIDE NOZZLE

PAES
SWITCH

FiRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT

BLHIT %R =
Consumables procurement code

(% “o” JIREBLE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description

0 AVGO0997A

AVG0997D #kE# Torch head kit

1.1 MSM0623 CV0178 45-85A
° 1.2 MSM0621 CVo0176 105A

2 MSMO0711 CV0261 S8IGouging45-105A

3.1 MVS0693 PC0148 45-85A
* 32 MVS0694 PC0149 105A

4.1 MVUO0653-09 PD0158-09 ~ ©0.9mm 45A

4.2 MVU0653-11 PD0158-11  ®1.1mm 65A

4.3 MVU0653-13 PD0158-13  ®1.3mm 85A
* 5 MVUO0653-15 PD0158-15 ®1.5mm 105A

6 MVU0632-13  PD0186-13 1.3mm*~IGouging 45-85A

7 MVUO0632-15 PD0186-15 &1.3mm5#iGouging 105A
® 8 MVF3003 PE8008
°9 MVB0032 PR0087

10 MVZ0694 PF0149

11 MHQO0070 BX0020

121 AGV1002A

12.2 AGV1002D FHELA Handle kit

SPARE PARTS [+ PMX-D105 l



@ PLASMA | PT'D1 OO ?I‘ﬁoylzCH BODY

(=g
B

T
AIR TUBE -+ .
SETHER "
N ELECTRODE -
. " e
DIFFUSER VESPEL 3
A 1EEL K4 (A or D)
XFRRE M (A=Basic Style) N
R#& =B # & 7 (D=Digital Display) M5 TIP--eeeee 5

i

NI

A7
MAE B3 100A WITH NHF OUTSIDE NOZZLE

#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
<% 4.5 -5.0BAR

SiRE 200L/min

SARIERT 100s POST FLOW
Y1EIEE 25mm(500mm/min) RECOMMENDED VALUE

=]
S

©

EE
SPACER SPRING

,,// SV\‘IITCH

' N ' FiRBAH

bY@ & (>

1 | | g 4

| I—
|

HANDLE SUPPORT

2 IOHOANNIT

. BT S .
A}
01T M 25+ 1] 1k B MT 4R Consumables procurement code
: 0 = (# “o” HIFEALE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
Procurement COde+Opt|onal accessory (‘ A or D) Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
. . 0 AVG1998A 14 MVF1662 60025
4GB N )
A AVT0181+(?) 6M  1/4G SE—#/28/E3IEL L R . oo warere e
Pneumatic-electric Integrated/2 Wires/back striking Sy 2 MSM0700 60504 °17 MZN0774 09700. 48
B . 3 MSMO0644 60505 18 MVZ0045
+(? = - =| s 4  MSM1064 60508 19 MHQ0070
B AVT0182+(?) 6M  1/4G SED I/ 21/ RSN ..:¢'r?g+ger;;; 5  MVS1678-05 60500 %5 Fiberglass g~ 201 AGV1001A
Gas electric Separator/2 Wires/back striking < Safety {3 °6 MVS1676-05 60501 4 Fiber glass 20.2 AGV1001D FELALE Handle kit
7 MVS1674-05 60502 =
+(? N -+H- 8 MVU1672-09 51245.09  ®0.9mm 30-40A
C AVT0184+(?) 6M R R$EL/ 28/ R5 15 SR 9.1 MVU1678-10 5124610 ®1.0mm 50A
Central Adapter/2 Wires/back striking ERBS 9.2 MVU1678-11 5124611  ®1.1mm 60A
D AVT00184+(?)  6M  shsffisk/ait//E313N - 83 MVUIETB2 s O12mm 704
. - 51248. 14 4mm
Central Adapter/4 Wires/back striking 10.2 MVU1676-15  51248.15 ®1.5mm 100A
+(? = ® 10.3 MVU1676-16 51248 16  1.6mm 100-120A
E AVT0194 (?) 6M P RIESL/ R 111 MVU1674-10  51276.10  ®1.0mm50A s
Central Adapter/Coaxial 11.2 MVU1674-11 51276.11  ®1.1mm60A iz
11.3 MVU1674-12 5127612 ®1.2mm70A s
121 MVU1686-14 51278 14  ®1.4mm90A
12.2 MVU1686-15  51278.15  ®1.5mm100Asz#
M CE @ 12.3 MVU1686-16  51278.16  &1.6mm100-120A%H
Roks 13 MVU1687-22  512786.22 $2.2mm120A=a)
. IPT-D105 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS fcf IPT-D100 l



@ PLASMALTS50/LTMS5

0

3.5 50A WITH HF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
=/ 4.5-5.0 BAR

SR E 120L/min

SRZERT 50s POST FLOW

4
Fit

~

=

1%

A | 3

-JOHOANNIT
P ® B3

I 1T W4 S+ ] I EC R+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)
A AVT6800+(7)  6M  1/8 G

MVT6730 6M 1/8 G

g AVTE805+(?)  6M  1/4 G g
MVT6722 6M 1/4 G

c AVT6B06+(?)  6M  M14*1 ° B8
MVT6723 6M  M14*1

D AVT6808+(?)  6M  M16*1.5 —
MVT6724 6M M16*1.5

SEPSES
SRS

g AVT6804+(?)  6M
MVT6736 6M

. LT 50/LTMS50

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

1/4G

M14X1.5

M16X1.5

YE®

MADE IN CHINA

ek
TORCH BODY -,
*/\\
FETHER |
ELECTRODE -,
7R

DIFFUSER VESPEL -,

M5 TIP oo .

SN
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

F

(= . R SWITCH
SPACER SPRING * %'
FiRAHE
HANDLE SUPPORT
V4
RTINS

Consumables procurement code

(T “o” HIREELE / With* @ ”is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG0710-00X e 13.1 MHQO0433 ERT Referto Y. Z
AVG0710-00Y 163k E# Torch head kit 13.2 MHQO0433-1 iEFAT Refer to X
AVG0710-00Z 14.1 AGV1001X
MVG0810-00 B2 Torch head kit e 14.2 AGV1001Y FH4AH Handle kit
° 1 MSM0603 CV0108 14.3 AGV1001Z
2 MSM0006 CV0001
e 3.1 MVS0008-03 PC0003-03 A Bakelite
3.2 MVS0008-05 PC0003-05 4T Fiber glass
4 MVU0069-10 1306 MACHER
5.1 MVU0019-10 1370 ®1.0mm  mk
5.2 MVU0018-10 1395 ®1.0mm  mk
5.3 MVUO0018-11 PD0063-11  ®1.1mm mk
6 MVU0064-10 1305 37
® 71 MVU0033-10 1396 ®1.0mm
7.2  MVU0033-11 ®1.1mm
7.3 MVU0033-12 ®1.2mm
7.4 MVU0065-10 1304 ®1.0mm
* 8 MVF0002 PE0007
9 MVB0015 1518-HF
e 10 MVB0062 1521-HF
° 11 MVZ0050 PF0050
12 MVZ0085 PF0035

SPARE PARTS {4 LT 50/LTM50.



2 IOHOANMNIT

. LT 70/LTM70

@© PLASMALT70/LTM70

A

B

C

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

£ 7 70A WITHHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
<% 4.5-5.0 BAR

S E 130L/min

SRZERT 70s POST FLOW

'~

\[>)
a:'&l-
il

60

baEd @
I oo

I W4 S+ AT IR EC R+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

AVT6870+(?) 6M 1/8 G

MVT6740 6M 1/8 G

AVTE872+(?) 6M 1/4 G .
MVT6742 6M  1/4 G

AVT6878+(?) 6M  M16*1.5 * @ |mens
MVT6744 6M  M16*1.5

SR SRS
SRS

AVT6874+(?) 6M
MVT6746 6M

Y (E®
MADE IN CHINA

sk
TORCH BODY
AIR TUBE .......... -,
FETHER ’
ELECTRODE -,
iR

DIFFUSER VESPEL - -,

M5 TIP oo .

SNIZIRE
OUTSIDE NOZZLE
~
"
BEJ = % .......... . % 9\2
SPACER SPRING ™ SWITCH
~ F iR H
oy ? HANDLE SUPPORT
BCH T 4R = ”
Consumables procurement code
(7 “o” HFMEELE / With“ @ ”is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1720X ° 11 MVB0018 1402
AVG1720Y 3k E# Torch head kit 12  MVB0019 1368
AVG1720Z2 ® 13 MZNO0766 3.065.204
MVG1820 EFIESLELF Torch head kit ® 14 MVZ0015
1 MSM6662 1405 15 MVZ0073
* 2 MSM0060 1394 ® 16.1 MHQO0433 EMAT Referto Y. Z
3 MSM0007 CV0002 16.2 MHQO0433-1 &MF Refer to X
® 41 MVS0087-03 PC0032-03 R Bakelite 171 AGV1001X
4.2 MVS0087-05 PC0032-05 4T Fiber glass ® 17.2 AGV1001Y Fi#HLAH Handle kit
5.1 MVUO0065-09 1309 ©0.9mm 17.3 AGV1001Z
5.2 MVUO0033-10 1396 ®1.0mm
5.3 MVU0033-11 d1.1mm
® 54 MVU0033-12 ®1.2mm
6.1 MVU0028-10 PD0073-10 O1.0mm RBF
6.2 MVU0028-12 PD0073-12 ®1.2mm RE
7.1 MVU0064-10 1305 ®1.0mm
7.2 MVU0064-12 ®1.2mm
8.1 MVUO0018-10 1395 ®1.0mm
8.2 MVU0018-11 d1.1mm
8.3 MVU0018-12 ®1.2mm
9 MVU0069-10 1306
* 10 MVF0002 PE0007

SPARE PARTS {4 LT 70/LTM70.



2IOHOANNIT

. LT 81/LTM81

@ PLASMALTS81/LTM81

ALEBC M (X or Y or 2)
XTREMAER (X=Basic Style)
YZR 7R BLEDXT (Y=LED)

N\ ZFR N BLEDKT+EEZF (Z=LED+Wi~F i)

2.5 80A WITHHF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
=/ 4.5-5.0 BAR

SR E 160L/min

SRZERT 80s POST FLOW

4
Fit

~

=

1%

bdE) & B (>

A | 3

2181 %S+ Al IZEC K¢+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVTE900+(7) €M 3/18 G "2 |
MVT0630 6M 3/8 G

g AVT6909+(?) 6M 1/4G g |
MVT0706 6M 1/4 G

o AVTE901+(7)  6M M14*1.5 T
MVTO0708 6M M14*1.5 '

p AVTE905+(7)  6M M16*1.5 I
MVT0707 6M  M16*1.5 "

Central adaptor

h SRSk

AVTE907+(?) 6M  HRodisL ‘
E MVT0636 6M  FRouESL S

Y (E®
MADE IN CHINA

FRESEE oo .
SPACER SPRING ™

ek
TORCH BODY -

Bl ES
\_J'/ﬁg

AlR TUBE .......... 3

FETHER
ELECTRODE

\ 375 =
DS

DIFFUSER VESPEL .

I o | - J— .
SN
OUTSIDE NOZZLE ®

J- |
», @
N SWITCH

° FEE M
HANDLE SUPPORT
B HTIa%S

Consumables procurement code

(F “o” HIREEE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1602X * 141 MHQO0433 EFF Referto Y. Z
AVG1602Y 163k E# Torch head kit 14.2 MHQO0433-1 EMT Refer to X
AVG1602Z 15.1 AGV1001X
MVG0850-00 EHHESKES Torch head kit ° 15.2 AGV1001Y FAHAH Handle kit
1 MSM0706 CV0201 15.3 AGV1001Z
2 MSM0088 CV0033
° 3 MSM0073 CV0028
4.1 MVS0665-03 PC0115 AR Bakelite
® 42 MVS0665-05 4T Fiber glass
® 51 MVU0605-10 PD0105-10 ®1.0mm
5.2 MVUO0605-11 PD0105-11 D1.1mm

5.3 MVU0605-12 PD0105-12 ®1.2mm
6.1 MVU0601-10 PD0106-10 ®1.0mm mk
6.2 MVU0601-12 PD0106-12 ®1.2mm mk

° 7 MVF0602 PE0107 A
° 8 MVB0604 FH0560
°9 MZN0510 PR0109
10 MVBO0665 PR0115
11 MZNO0516 FHO0561
° 12 MVZ0690 PF0140
13  MVZ0670 EA0125

SPARE PARTS fg{4 LT 81/LTM81 l



@ PLASMALT100/LTM100

L

)

YA

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

£ E F R 100A WITH HF
55 % 60% DUTY CYCLE
S JE 4.5-5.0 BAR

SR E 180L/min
y—
=

{AIERT 100s POST FLOW

(=]
R

2IOHOANNIT
PIEE )

2181 2w S+ Al IZEC K¢+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVTE850+(7)  6M  1/8 G
MVT6761 6M 1/8 G

g AVTE856+(?)  6M  1/4 G ° og |
MVT6765 6M 1/4 G

c AVTE858+(?)  6M M14*1 * BF  wm
MVT6762 6M  M14*1

D AVTE859+(?)  6M  M16*1.5 O _m | eas
MVT6763 6M M16*1.5 "

SiPSEES
2RSS

AVT6857+(?) 6M

E MVT6764 6M

-

Y (E®
. LT 100/LTM100

MADE IN CHINA

F5
ELECTRODE -,

\Z5 52
onas

DIFFUSER VESPEL -,

N TIP - .

HINIEERE

OUTSIDE NOZZLE

fREE

SPACER SPRING ™

BT 4R S

Consumables procurement code

ek
TORCH BODY

B[
FRONT INSULATOR -,

[=Rvrgar
ﬂ'/}zﬁ.ﬁ

AlR TUBE .......... ....
Featk '

FiRAH
HANDLE SUPPORT

(T “o” HIREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position

0

*3

°a
5.1

© 5.2
5.3

9.1
9.2
* 10
° 11
° 12
13
14

Code

AVG1790X

AVG1790Y

AVG1790Z
MVGO0890-00
MSMO0069
MSMO0067
MSM0066
MVS0082-05
MVU0071-11
MVU0071-13
MVUO0071-16
MSM0099
MSMO0083
MVS0083-05
MVU0073-13
MVUO0073-16
MVF0004
MVB0089
MZNO0769
MSM0003
MSMO0004

Ref.

W0300177
1408/W0300131
W0300130
W0300129
1371/W0300125
1372/W0300174
1373/W0300175
W0300184
W0300180
W0300138
W0300135
W0300137
1377/W0300124
1376/W0300123
W0300122
W0300182
W0300183

©
Description Position Code Ref. Description
15.1 MVUO0075-13  w0300178 d1.3mm  mk
103k Z# Torch head kit 156.2 MVUO0075-16  W0300179 D1.6mm  mk
15.3 MVUO0075-18 ®1.8mm  mk
EiHeSKE{ Torch head kit 15.4 MVUO0080-11 1369/W0300134  jnisna
16  MVB0095 1517/W0300133 M
17  MZNO0762 mi
e 18 MVF9006
° 19 MVZ0025
®1.1mm 20 MVZ0082
®1.3mm * 211 MHQO0433 ERF Referto Y. Z
®1.6mm 21.2 MHQO0433-1 EMTF Refer to X
22.1 AGV1001X
i e 22.2 AGV1001Y FHHAH Handle kit
3 22.3 AGV1001Z
®1.35mm mE
®1.6mm F¥
i
PSS

SPARE PARTS {4 LT 100/LTM100.



@ PLASMALT101/LTM101

TORCH BODY - .
o 1518
' FRONT INSULATOR - .
® B3
= TILE
Z %%%EEJ:& AlR TUBE .......... 3
AEE M (X or Y or 2) ELECTRODE - .
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style) N
Y3~ A LEDLT (Y=LED) TiRas

237 HLEDAT+EF (Z-LEDANi-F i) DIFFUSER VESPEL -~ ™

IG{=2 o | - JO .
BINBEHE

OUTSIDE NOZZLE .

r

Z @ ZNE R 100A WITH HF w

§ (&) &%= 60% DUTY CYCLE

@) 5[ 4.5-5.0 BAR

p o) =378 180L/min .

f-.n) X S4KIERT 100s POST FLOW SPACER SPRING - W
® ,% o Tk

/

AN - . % SWITCH
AT 45 S+ A AL R B Ao : ,0, Y . :
Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z) o 0 B
) & o, o HANDLE SUPPORT
A AVTE956+(7)  6M  3/8 G 35w BT Rt 2 &
MVT0682 6M 3/18 G Consumables procurement code
(F “o” HIREBE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
B Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
B AVT6959+(?) 6M 14 G =g e 0 AVG1760X 15.2 MVU0662-14  PDOT17-14  ®1.4mm ik
MVT0681 6M 1 /4 G AVG1760Y #03KE 4 Torch head kit 15.3 MVU0662-17  PD0117-17  ®1.7mm 7k
AVG1760Z 156.4 MVU0666 PDO111 IR
MVG1600 i34 Torch head kit 16  MVB0661 PROT16 ik
1 MSM0069 10300177 e 17  MVF9006 PE4001
C AVT6950+(9) 6M M1 4*1 ¢ 5:3 M14x1 2 MSM0067 1048/W0300131 e 18 MVZ0695 PF0145
* 3 MSM0066 1386/W0300130 19 MVZ0665 PF0115
MVTO660 6M M14 1 ® 4 MVS0666-05 PCO111 e 20.1 MHQO0433 JEFF Referto Y. Z
5 MSM0084 00039 20.2 MHQ0433-1 ERTF Refer to X
6 MSM0078 V0023 4 21.1 AGV1001X
D AVT6958+(9) 6M M1 6*1 -5 — iK1 7 MVS0680-05 PC0130 L e 21.2 AGV1001Y FHAH Handle kit
MVT0683 6M M16*1.5 = ' 8.1  MVU0606-11  PDO101-11 ®1.1mm 21.3 AGV1001Z

® 8.2 MVU0606-14 PD0101-14 ®1.4mm
Central adaptor 8.3 MVUO0606-17  PD0101-17 ®1.7mm

£ AVT6957+(7)  6M  FROEL i - E T

N ° 1 MZNO0517 FH0562
MVTO0666 6M EF';&]EJ; 12 MSMO0099 110300184
13 MSMO0003 W0300182 =30
M C E @ 14  MSM0004 10300183 AR
RoHS

15.1 MVU0662-11 PDO117-11 P1.1mm ik

. LT101/LTM101 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS ELff LT101/LTM101 l



© PLASMALT141/LTM141

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

M E R 140A WITH HF
55 % 60% DUTY CYCLE
S JE 4.5-5.0 BAR

SmE 220L/min
-
=

{AIERT 140s POST FLOW

(=]
R

-JOHOANNIT
P ® B

2181 2w S+ Al IZEC K¢+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVTE501+(?)  6M  3/8 G " 88w
MVTO0605 6M 3/8 G

g AVTE507+(7)  6M  1/4 G R
MVT0681 6M 1/4 G
AVT6500+(?) 6M  M14*1 o _

C WvTos08 oM M14*1 -

p AVT6504+(?)  6M M16*1.5 o=
MVT0697 6M  M16*1.5 o

Central adaptor

h SRSk

AVTE509+(?) 6M  HRodisL :
E MVT0695 6M  FRouESL S

YE®

. LT141/LTM141 MADE IN CHINA

S
TORCH BODY -,

il
FRONT INSULATOR -,

SRE
%%%EE*& AIR TUBE
ELECTRODE - -,
DR
DIFFUSER VESPEL - : >
EE TIP oo . ' o
SINBEHE E

OUTSIDE NOZZLE

Ny ©
BEJ |§§_|j % .......... 4 ;’
SPACER SPRING - v ® ]i
h % N
~ / A 30
- Ay . |
. HANDLE SUPPORT
BT %R S
Consumables procurement code
(F “o” HIFERLE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1770X 15 MSM0004 CV0009 PRI
AVG1770Y 8L E M Torch head kit 16.1 MVU0662-14 PD0117-14 d1.4mm  mk
AVG1770Z 16.2 MVU0662-17  PDO117-17 d1.7mm  mk
MVG1601 EFHELE M Torch head kit 16.3 MVU0662-19 PD0117-19 d1.9mm  mk
1 MSM0068 1406 16.4 MVU0666 PDO111 IR
2 MSM0069 W0300177 17  MVF0608 PE0103 IS
3 MSMO0067 1408/W0300131 ® 18 MVB0661 PRO116
e 4 MSM0066 1386/W0300130 ® 19 MVF9007
5 MVS0607-05 PC0102 20 MVZ0655
6 MSM0084 CV0039 ° 21 MVZ0607
7 MSMO0078 0V0023 _— 22.1 MHQO0433 JEFF Referto Y. Z
8 MVS0686-05 PCO131 22.2 MHQ0433-1 &M F Refer to X
91  MVU0B06-11  Pooioi-11  ®1.1mm © 231 AGV1001xX
23.2 AGV1001Y Fi#HLAH Handle kit

9.2 MVU0606-14 PD0101-14 ®1.4mm
© 9.3 MVU0606-17 PD0101-17 ®1.7mm
9.4 MVU0606-19 PD0101-19 ®1.9mm
® 10 MVF0606 PE0101
° 11 MVB0606 PRO101
12 MZNO0518
13 MSMO0099
14 MSMO0003 CV0008 =30

23.3 AGV1001Z

SPARE PARTS fic{4 LT141/LTM141 l



-JOHOANNIT

. LT150/LTM150

© PLASMALT150/LTM150

L

)

YA

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

A

£ E R 150A WITH HF
55 % 60% DUTY CYCLE
S JE 4.5-5.0 BAR

SmE 220L/min
y—
=

{AIERT 150s POST FLOW

peay
Fit

'~

R

bdE) & B (>

2181 2w S+ Al IZEC K¢+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVT68204(7)  6M  1/8 G o
MVT6739 6M 1/8 G el

g AVT6826+(7)  6M  1/4 G " om |
MVT6737 6M 1/4 G o=
AVT6829+(?) 6M M14*1 .

C MvTe738 6M  M14*1 =

b AVT6828+(?) 6M M16*1.5 =a
MVT6731 6M M16*1.5 "

Central adaptor

h SRSk

AVT6827+(?)  6M  FRoEsL :
. MVT6735 6M  FRouESL S

Y (E®
MADE IN CHINA

BE%% .......... . o & yﬁv

SPACER SPRING

ek
TORCH BODY -,
4t 5 .
FRONT INSULATOR -,
SRE
AIR TUBE -+ .
EETHIR g
ELECTRODE .
TR EE .
DIFFUSER VESPEL .
ML TIP-ooen, - /
.
HNIEERE

OUTSIDE NOZZLE

’”,9 w U =

® SWITCH
> 0 :
-, 0«> AL
“% HANDLE SUPPORT
BT MRS
Consumables procurement code

(& “o” HIREELE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1750X 14  MSMO0003 W0300182 S
AVG1750Y #0353 Torch head kit 15 MSM0004 W0300183 R
AVG17507 16.1 MVU0075-14 d1.4mm  mk
MVGO0800 EAEH A Torch head kit 16.2 MVUO0075-16 W0300179 ®1.6mm  mk
1 MSM0068 oV0013 :g-i mggg;g-:f: ; ®1.8mm mx
. - 1369/W0300134 i
2 mzmgggg 1402(;;221;7131 17 MVB0095 151740300133 gk
18 MZNO0764 FH0219
® 4 MSMO0066 1386/W0300130 e 19  MVF9007 PE4002
°5 MVS0007-05 1389 ° 20 MVZ0030 PF0080
6.1 MVUO0071-11 1371 ®1.1mm 21 MVZ0089 PF0034
6.2 MVUO0071-13 1372/W0300174 ®1.3mm e 221 MHQO0433 iEFF Referto Y. Z
® 6.3 MVUO0071-16 1373/W0300175 ®1.6mm 22.2 MHQO0433-1 ERAT Refer to X
6.4 MVU0071-18 1374 ®1.8mm 23.1 AGV1001x
7 MSMO0099 10300184 (] 33.2 AGV1001Y FEAH Handle kit
8  MSM0083 40300180 -~ Reb IACN001
9 MVS0089-05 PC0034-05 i
10.1 MVU0073-14 W0300135 ®1.35mm
10.2 MVUO0073-16  W0300137 ®1.6mm

10.3 MVUO0073-18 PC0028-18 ®1.8mm
° 11 MVF0004 1377/W0300124
® 12 MVBO0089 1376/W0300123
® 13 MZNO0768 1378

SPARE PARTS ficf4 LT150/LTM150 l



@ PLASMALT151/LTM151

Al LB M (X or Y or 2)
XRREMAER (X=Basic Style)
Y3 R BLEDKT (Y=LED)

23R~ ABLEDKT+H5FF (Z=LED+Wi-Fi)

EFE% 150A WITH HF
#% 60% DUTY CYCLE
<% 4.5-5.0 BAR

SIRE 220L/min

SRZERT 1560s POST FLOW

'~

]
a:'&l-
il

60

2 JOHOANNIT
DB @
1 O A O ::

2181 2w S+ Al IZEC K¢+

Procurement code+Optional accessory (? =X or Y or Z)

A AVTE551+(7)  6M  3/8 G 28 |
MVT0751 6M 3/8G
AVTE557+(?) 6M  1/4 G T
MVT0759 6M 1/4 G o=
AVT6550+(?) 6M M14*1 -

C MvTo672 6M  M14*1 =

o AVT6553+(?) 6M M16*1.5 =a
MVT0753 6M M16*1.5 "

Central adaptor

h SRSk

AVTE559+(?)  6M  FRodisL :
E MVT0757 6M  FRouESL S

YE®

. LT151/LTM151 MADE IN CHINA

sk
TORCH BODY .

il
FRONT INSULATOR -,

N ol

TILE

w7 L AIR TUBE - .
ELECTRODE -

~ o
DIREE

DIFFUSER VESPEL

NEE TIP-ooeee
SN
OUTSIDE NOZZLE

fREEgEE e . . # o
SPACER SPRING . w e
~ Q o - SWITCH
v N& :
° & FRELE
"y HANDLE SUPPORT
[ ESANAE =R

Consumables procurement code

(FF “o” NIREBE / With“ @ "is the standard configuration)

Position Code Ref. Description Position Code Ref. Description
0 AVG1750X 12 MSMO0099 10300184
AVG1750Y 163K E# Torch head kit 13 MSMO0003 W0300182 fih
AVG1750Z 14 MSM0004 W0300183 i
MVG0800 EffitkE# Torch head kit 15.1 MVU0662-14 5114912 ®D1.4mm
1 MSMO0059 51953 15.2 MVU0662-17 51149.17  D1.7mm ik
2 MSMO0094 51911 15.3 MVU0662-19 5114919  D1.9mm ik
3 MSM0093 51912 15.4 MVU0666 51149 e
4 MVS0686-05 rcoizi-05 16 MVB0661 52530 i
e 5 MSM6605 60379 ® 17 MVF9007 60080
° 6 MHJ0684 60388 e 18 MVZ0610 06901
7 MVS0670-05 rcoi20-05 19 MVZ0666 06910
8.1 MVUO0604-14 51241 ®d1.4mm e 20.1 MHQO0433 EAF Referto Y. Z
8.2 MVU0604-16 51242 ®1.6mm 20.2 MHQ0433-1 ERT Refer to X
e 8.3 MVU0604-18 51243 ®1.8mm 21.1 AGV1001X
8.4 MVU0604-30 51244 ®3.0mm e 21.2 AGV1001Y FAFE# Handle kit
9 MVF0608 60031 21.3 AGV1001Z
® 10 MVB0666 52534
® 11 MZNO0518 FH0563

SPARE PARTS Fftf4 LT151/LTM151 l



@ PLASMACB 200

1k
TORCH BODY

EEFHER
ELECTRODE -~
EE R 200A WITH HF

) J(>]

<) EE % 60% DUTY CYCLE
5 EGAS PRESSURE 3.0 BAR B TIP oo
S8 GAS FLOW 44-48L/min .
N AT : M
S S {RIERT 60s POST FLOW
BLiT %R =
Consumables procurement code
(F “o” HIRERLE / With“ @”is the standard configuration)
. Position Code Ref. Description
- *ﬁ 1T 2& = 0 MVG0617 1o5E ¢ Torch head kit
° 1 MVS0003-05 PC0008-05
Procurement code 21 MVU0003-10  PD0008-10 ®1.0mm
entral adaptor 2.2 MVU0003-13  PD0008-13 ®1.3mm
PRI 2.3 MVU0003-16  PD0008-16 ®1.6mm
. e 24 MVU0003-18 PD0008-18 ®1.8mm
A MVT13921 6M  dhsRffikcentral Adapter L
e

Y (€@
. CB 200 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS fiff CB 200.




@ PLASMAIPR 400

ek
TORCH BODY -,

prgacay

=N
STAIILE

AIR TUBE -

FETHER
ELECTRODE

(A] 78 3% 400A WITHHF

3% 100% DUTY CYCLE U TIP
5 FEGAS PRESSURE 5.5-6.0 BAR
SREGAS FLOW90-110L/min wgir 0 e iR
= S{FIERS 60s POST FLOW INSULATING RING . DIFFUSER
1[ 121 50mm(500mmimin) RECOMMENDED VALUE {RAPIREH IR
LOCKINGRING . & /™~ = MEEhgE /S ANNE
FOR SHIELD CAP "'\ COOLING CAP FOR NOZZLE
.......... RIP1E
SHIELD CAP
BT %S
Consumables procurement code
L4 1 It é = (% “o” HFERLE / With“ @ is the standard configuration)
= $ﬁ -LT )\,Lg ’ﬁ = Position Code Ref. Description
Procurement code 0 MVGO551 JoSXE#t Torch hesd kit
° 1 MZT0810 FA0360
——l s o 2 MSMO0750 CV0250
< —— | RO ° 3 MVF0680 PE0130
A MVG0551 6M th B $f S central Adapter ———— o 4 MSMO0751 CV0251
B s 51 MVU0784-16 PD0239-16  B1.6mm
— rrrrr - HikO 5.2 MVUO0784-18  PD0239-18 ®1.8mm

5.3 MVUO0784-20  PD0239-20 $2.0mm
5.4 MVU0784-24  PD0239-24 ®2.4mm

® 55 MVU0784-26  PD0239-26 ®2.6mm
° 6 MVF0056 PE0051
° 7 MVB0697 PR0142
° 8 MZN0426 FH0971
°9 MVZ0737 PF0282

Y (€@
. IPR 400 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS i IPR 400.




@ PLASMAIPW 350

.......... HERE LRI
ROTATING ASSEMBLY

(A] %7 7% 350A WITH HF -
2% 100% DUTY CYCLE
S SBEH4A

== GAS PRESSURE3.5 BAR

TUNGSTEN NEEDLE ASSEMBLY

EEE=EF S Ar 1~5L/min ¥k
&in) pL ASMA GAS FLOW TORCH BODY

= RIS 4K HalHe 5~20L/min
2 PROTECTION GAS FLOW

ARV B E 0.5~12mm MG E2
J[ WeLDABLE MATERIAL THICKNESS INSULATION SLEEVE -,
RAE : . Raxny
HEAT INSULATION SLEEVE . w... WIRE FEEDING
S B \ STRUCTURE
TIP CERAMIC PART", © / =L
0% O RING -~ o/ COVER BOX KIT
EIE TIP e o
16 BF
SPANNER

Low
BEE o
FIXED SLEEVE - S
/4 MRS
h PROTECTIVE COVE
BLiT %R S
Consumables procurement code

( “o” RIFERLE / With* e”is the standard configuration)
Position Code Ref. Description

e 1 MZH0195
21 MVU0635-28 PD0185-28 $2.8mm
® 2.2 MVU0635-32 PD0185-32 ®3.2mm
3 MVUO0635-40 PD0185-40 ®4.0mm
° 4 MFT8533-10  EA3588-10

%*ﬁﬂ-}nﬁéﬁ% ® 51 MVS0656-1  PCO151-1
5.2 MVU0656-2  PCO151-2
Procurement code « 6 MCKO641  MQoise
° 7 MCK0645 MQ0195
e 8 MVZ0730 PF0280
ﬁ | wkn e 9 MZH6585-00 FB1535-00 104 Tobe usedin conjunction with 10.1
MVT0300 4M  RIERT © 101 MZHO199  FB0644 Canbeusedseperiely
Quick Connector Type ) | e 10.2 MZH0199-01  FB0644-01 Canbe used separately
—_— 10.3 MZHO0199-02  FB0644-02 Canbe used separately
p— R e 11 MZH7200 FB1700
e 12  MHJ0290 BW0740
® 13.1 MGU0090 TD0040
13.2 MGUO0090-01
® 141 MHJ0296 BWO0741
14.2 MHJ0296-01

® 156.1 MGBO0090 TR0040

x CE @ 15.2 MGB0090-01  TR0040-01
16 MCG6065 MT1015
. IPW 350 MADE IN CHINA SPARE PARTS BdfF




@

QUICK CONNECTORS ‘{fuiEzEsL

MZT8025 »6 41 &2 (RED)
MZT8035 d6 #5 8 (BLUE)
E 4 .. MZzT8095 »6 A& (NATURAL)
o MZT8021 »8 418 (RED)
NP MZT8031 ®8 5 (BLUE)
-'-4 = MZT8091 ®8 A& (NATURAL)
MZT8061 ®10 41 8 (RED)
MZT8062 ®10 #5f8 (BLUE)
MZT8092 ®10 A& (NATURAL)
MZT8029  1/8G 41 (RED)
';_ = MZT8039  1/8G #5 & (BLUE)
v MZT8099  1/8G A& (NATURAL)
- MZT8068  1/4G 41 8(RED)
- MZT8069  1/4G 1% 2 (BLUE)
MZT8065  1/4G A& (NATURAL)
—— ] MZT8090 o4
o= m— MZT8070 6 A (NATURAL)
MZT8089 »8
——_— MZT8085 ®10
CENTRAL ADAPTORS Hh o4 Ee 1 PCS
— MTC1000 B3 H 4 e -4 1]
_— Euro Central Adaptor female-axial
—— MTC1006  BX3X A o1 EE- 4 ]
— Euro Central Adaptor female-radial
F MTC1007 R{RERT R4 RE
= Mini Euro Central Adaptor female-axial
MZX0077 HEFHRIGRE/L%

CENTRE ADAPTOR MACHINESIDE
6 WIRE PLASMA

W

CABLE&PANEL CONNECTORS &1

MSQ4080
MSQ4053
MSQ4054
MSQ4086
MSQ4087

MSQ4060
MSQ4027
MSQ4028

MSQ4070
MSQ4077
MSQ4075
MSQ4078
MSQ4079

MSQ4090
MSQ4097
MSQ4012
MSQ4098
MSQ4099

10-25
35-70
70-95

35-70 t&3m(Enhancement)
70-95 %55 (Enhancement)

10-25
35-70
70-95

25

35-50

70

70 158 (Enhancement)
95

25

35-50

70

70 #8538 (Enhancement)
95

1 PCS




